

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 757 OF 2017

Mr Shri Balu Baban Bhadale And AnrAppellant

V/S

Dattoba Shankar Bhadale Deceased Thr Lr SmtRespondent

Chabubai Dattoba Bhadale And Ors

None For Appellant

None For Respondent

CORAM : ARUN MADHAV DHAVAL, J

DATE : 29th August, 2018

P.C. :

None present for the parties, stand over to 06.10.2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)