

VPH

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL No. 757 OF 2017
WITH CAS. 897 OF 2010 & 1259/2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders		Court's or Judge's orders
---	--	---------------------------

Mr. Yogesh Thorat i/b Ashok Tajne, for
the Appellant / Applicant.

Ms. Sanchita Thakur i/b Omkar Warange,
for the Respondent Nos. 1A, 1B & 5.

CORAM : A. M. DHAVALA, J.
DATE : OCTOBER 6, 2018

PC.

. Learned advocate for both parties
seek time since their seniors are busy in
other Court. S.O. to as per CMIS date.

Sd/-
[A. M. DHAVALA, J.]

Vinayak Halemath